Printing time:10:44
SUNDAY, 23.07.2023.

First Half]

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o | GlLEIE:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- penieare é:%%1 é‘%’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111138/CHI3B |JIANGX.DH Q.YASSIN 2.10/3.20|3.40]3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
11:00{4798 |IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA  |RANS NUS. 1.60|3.70|5.40)2.35|8.00|3.60 [16.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70| 2.40 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
11:00| 8580 AQPL |OLYMP.B. LIONS 4.40|4.201.5816.25|2.25|11.03.50)2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|5.50 | 4.90 ] 2.05|9.50 [ 1.50 | 3.50 [{1.50 | 1.77|2.70 | 1.42
11:30111178|CHI3A |TAIAN T. WUHAN J. 1.503.70|7.00f2.30|13.0|3.60 [27.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00)2.60 | 1.87 ] 1.67 |4.30]3.30 | 19.0/2.20|2.70 | 1.70 | 6.00
11:30112490/AQPL |SUNSHL.C. MORETO.B. 3.15/3.901.904.90|2.85|8.50 14.90|2.50|1.401.97|2.00f3.60 |3.50(1.80 |6.75]1.60 | 4.20|1.40 | 1.60|2.10 | 1.556
11:30| 3353 |AUT K |KLAGENF. ADMIRA 13.06.50 | 1.18]23.0| 1.5065.0 | 2.00)2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|16.0 | 15.0 3.35|22.0 1.30 | 2.40 [ 2.00 | 2.20 | 5.50 | 1.20
11:30| 3545 |CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II DUKLA 3.25]3.35/2.105.30|3.35]9.50 | 6.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20[2.15|8.00|1.87 | 5.70|1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.75 | 1.97
12:00111620|CFR  |LENDAVA KAPOSVAR 1.654.00|4.20(2.45|5.90|3.90 [10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.10 | 1.82]1.57 | 3.70]2.15|9.00 [ 1.52 | 1.82[1.50 | 2.70
12:00|3376 |AUT K |ARDAGGER SALZBURG 50.020.0]1.01 7.7011.05]1.15
12:00|4332 |RUS 2 |ENISEY LENINGR. 1.88 13.35|4.00[3.00|6.25]5.60 [12.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 2.40 ] 1.85 | 5.70 | 2.50 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.60
12:00|4736 |[KOR 3 |CHUNCHEON  |CHANGWON 2.40/2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30|8.009.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.50)2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
12:00( 4855 |JAP 3 |KAGOSHIMA  |EHIME 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.50 |9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.45|2.80[1.92 |6.25]2.25|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
12:00|4856 | JAP 3 |OSAKA KAMATAM. 1.85]3.30|4.20(3.00|7.00|5.70 [15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5[2.20 | 2.85[2.15| 4.40
12:00|4857 [JPN 2 |MITO HOL. OMIYA A. 1.80|3.50|4.20)2.75|6.50|4.80 [11.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.60 | 2.10| 1.70 | 4.50| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 [ 1.70 | 3.05
13:00111179|ELITP |LEICESTER TOTTENHAM 6.25/4.101.48]10.0|2.10|22.0 |3.15|2.29|1.65|2.40|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0| 1.55|3.45|1.63 | 1.983.80 | 1.45
13:00[11184ELITP |YOKOH.M. MAN.CITY 10.0 16.25|1.22(15.0|1.48|60.0 |[2.00]4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67]|12.010.5|2.40 | 14.0|1.20|1.95[1.65|1.75[3.50 | 1.13
13:00|2642 [IRL C |LUCA.UNL. ST.PAT.CY 1.374.50|7.75[1.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.80 | 1.50 ] 1.45|3.20(2.75 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.05| 1.37 | 4.50
13:00|4147 |PT CL |LEIXOES FEIRENSE 2.20/3.35|3.35|3.60|5.50|7.25|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[3.90 | 3.00)2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.15
13:00|4727 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU SEOUL E. 2.85/3.10/2.45|4.90 | 4.10]9.00 | 8.001.62|2.15/4.00| 3.15]5.30 | 3.99[2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.90 | 2.55
13:00|4737 [KOR 3 |GIMHAE YANGPYEO. 1.57|3.606.00[2.40|10.0|4.00 | 20.0)1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.67 |4.70[2.95|14.0/2.10 | 2.60 | 1.75| 5.50
13:00|/ 4738 |[KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG |GYEONGJU 2.45/3.00]2.95|4.10]5.008.009.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(4.90 |3.50(2.20 | 7.50]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
13:00(4826 |JPN 2 [SENDAI TOKYO V. 3.10/3.30]2.205.20 | 3.509.00 |6.75]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
13:00| 4859 [JPN 2 |KUSATSU JUBILO I 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65]14.0 |[4.40]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.25 | 6.50|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
13:00| 4883 VNMP |KHANH HOA SONG LAM 2.45/3.05/2.90|4.10|5.008.50 |9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40|4.60 | 3.40)2.20 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.70 | 3.15
13:00| 4884 VNMP |BINH DUO. HOANG ANH 2.40/3.202.85]|3.90|4.808.009.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[4.00 |3.30)2.10 |6.75]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75

13:00| 4886 |VNM 2 |BIN PHUOC DONG TAM 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.30 [15.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.60 | 1.97 | 1.75 | 4.50 | 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.10

13:00| 8964 [WC W |FRANCE W JAMAICA W 1.05]14.0|35.01.22|55.0|1.57 | 75.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.77|1.30 | 1.10|1.18 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.55 [ 1.07 | 10.0

13:3011180|NO4G6 HAMMERF. NORDSTR. 11.0]7.50|1.15[15.0| 1.37 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.85|1.97

13:30|4729 [SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM  |G.SANGMU 3.15/3.35]2.15]5.10 | 3.45]9.00 |6.00|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[4.90 | 3.90[1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
13:30|4730 [SKO 2 |ASAN CH. BUCHEON 2.602.95|2.80|4.40|4.80|9.009.00|1.55|2.304.40|3.35[4.70 | 3.50)2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 3.056
13:40|3466 |POL 2 |BIELSK.B. WISLA P. 2.55/3.202.65|4.10]4.408.00/8.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.20 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.40

14:00/ 4739 |SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY SEONGNAM 4.10]3.35/1.85|6.50|2.9012.0 | 5.60 ] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.006.25|5.90 | 2.55|10.5[1.85|5.90[1.95|2.55|3.80 | 1.97

14:00|4766 |CHN 2 |[NANJ.CITY SHENYANG 1.284.9010.5[1.82|19.0|2.45/60.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40|2.80|2.15|1.55]1.50 | 3.60[3.70 | 27.0|2.70 | 3.00 | 1.47 | 8.00

14:00| 5427 |SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS JONKOPIN. 2.05|3.35/3.403.25|5.40|5.80 | 9.50(2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.87 | 2.70
14:00| 5765 |[FIN3A |KLUB 04 PK-35 2.003.70]3.00]3.05]4.80|5.60|8.50]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10]| 1.92 | 6.75]|1.52 | 1.85]| 1.80 | 2.35
14:30111181|CHI3B |[YUNNAN Y. GUANGX.L. 1.35]4.30|9.50[1.95|18.0]2.90 |37.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 1.65] 1.55 | 3.80 | 3.50 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.75 [ 1.57 | 7.75
14:30|4767 |CHN 2 |DANDON.T. WUXIW. 1.35]4.30|9.50(2.00|19.02.95|38.0]|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.55 | 1.72]1.60 | 4.203.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05[1.62 | 9.00
14:30/ 4768 |CHN 2 HEILONGJ. SICHU.J. 3.70/3.251.986.00|3.20|11.0 |/ 5.90|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.50[2.55 | 10.5] 1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.20
14:35/4745 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT M.HAKKA 1.50 4.10|5.90(2.15/9.00|3.20 [20.0]2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.921.62]1.52|3.40|2.55|11.0[1.60| 1.95[1.42| 3.50
15:00111182|NO4G6FLOYA LORENSKOG | 3.40|4.20|1.77|5.00 | 2.55|8.50 |4.30]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.80 | 3.60|1.82 | 6.00| 1.50 | 3.80 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.97 | 1.40
15:00111630/CFR  |FSV FRAN. CZ JENA 2.65|3.70 | 2.25|4.20 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.80 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.90
15:00| 4247 |[KAZ 1 |KARAGANDY |KASPYIA. 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.25|9.00/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.90|2.10 | 7.75 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.97 | 2.75
15:00/4799 |IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD PERS.SOLO 1.95|3.45|3.60[3.05|5.40|5.60 [10.0]2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]12.80|2.30|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00 [1.65|1.90[1.80 | 2.70
15:00| 5503 |DAN 1 |AARHUS VEJLE K. 1.70 1 3.60 | 5.40(2.70 | 8.50|4.90 [18.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.05|2.20]1.80 | 5.60|2.85| 13.0[1.98 | 2.55[1.88 | 4.90
15:00| 5524 |DAN 2 |FREDERIC. HOBRO IK 1.903.45|3.80[2.95|5.60|5.30 [10.5]2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25]|1.72|4.70| 2.15[9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.95[1.77 | 2.80
15:00| 5525 |DAN 2 |HELSINGOR NAESTVED 2.25]3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50 |9.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.20 | 2.60[1.80 | 5.90|1.92 |6.75|1.58 | 1.85]1.95 | 2.35
15:00| 5526 |DAN 2 |KOLDLIF HORSENS 2.7013.25|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 | 7.75[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.50 | 2.35
15:00| 5706 |[FIN 1 |LAHTI MARIEHAMN 2.30/3.25|2.95]3.704.90|7.25|9.00 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75] 2.15 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
15:15/3394 |SWI 2 |BELLINZ. WIL 3.05|3.35]2.205.00|3.509.00 |6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.50 | 3.70| 1.92 | 7.00| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
15:15/ 3395 |SWI 2 |VADUZ SION 2.75/3.35|2.40|4.40|3.808.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.50| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
15:15/4885 VNMP |HO C.MINH SHB DA N. 2.30/3.25|2.95]|3.704.90|7.50 19.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.90 | 3.05[2.00 |6.50| 2.10 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.30 | 2.80
16:00111183|MAL 1 |SELANGOR SEP.SABAH 1.623.80|5.00(2.40|7.25|3.70 [15.0)2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]2.05 | 1.77 ]| 1.55|3.60|2.25| 10.5[1.55 | 1.85[1.47 | 3.10
16:00111185NO4G5BODO Il KOLSTAD 1.08 19.50 | 17.0 4.90|1.10

16:00111429BRMN |UBERLAND. BOA 1.82]3.30|4.40)2.95|7.25|5.60 | 15.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.85|2.15| 4.50
16:00111451RU3G |UFA MUROM 1.4214.10]7.50[2.05/14.0|3.00 | 32.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.05|1.62] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 3.00 | 18.01.95|2.30| 1.50 | 5.30
16:00111621|CFR  |GO AHEAD MAMELODI 2.35|3.60|2.553.60|4.00|7.007.75]1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.45|2.90| 1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.00 | 2.20
16:00[11622 CFR  |HOMBERG WATTENSC. 2.45/3.7012.45]3.60|3.60|7.00|7.00)2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95[2.95|2.65]1.65|5.30|1.65|5.30|1.35|1.50|1.72 | 1.72
16:0011631|ELITP |MAGDEBURG |SEVILLA 5.10]3.70/1.637.75|2.45]14.0 | 3.90[2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40 ] 6.25 | 6.00 [ 2.35 | 10.5| 1.60 | 3.99|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.57
16:00| 2644 |IRL C |PORTL. SKERRIES 5.404.00/1.55]8.00|2.25]17.0|3.40(2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00)6.25|5.80[2.25|10.5|1.47 | 3.30 | 1.50 | 1.70 ] 2.95 | 1.37
16:00| 3447 |POL 1 |GORNIK RADOMIAK 2.20/3.35|3.35|3.50|5.50|7.25|10.5[1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.95]3.70 | 2.95[1.95 | 6.75| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 ] 2.25 | 3.10
16:00| 3467 |POL 2 |PRUSZKOW RESOVIA 2.403.25]2.80]|3.80]4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80 | 3.15|1.92 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10| 2.20 | 2.55
16:00| 3525 |CZE 1 |LIBEREC OSTRAVA 2.60|3.10 | 2.65|4.30 | 4.408.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.30 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.40
16:00| 3526 |CZE 1 |SLOVACKO BUDEJOV. 1.533.90|5.80)2.25|9.00|3.50 [17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.15|1.72]11.60 | 3.80 | 2.65 | 12.0[1.83 | 2.20 [ 1.55 | 4.10
16:00| 3527 |CZE 1 |M.BOLESL. JABLONEC 1.803.50|4.20(2.75|6.50|4.80 [11.0)2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45]2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 |9.00 [ 1.68 | 2.05[1.70 | 3.05
16:00] 4246 [KAZ 1 |KAIRAT A. MAQTAARAL 1.53 3.90|5.80)2.25|9.00|3.50 [17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.15|1.72]11.60 | 3.80| 2.65| 12.0[1.83 | 2.20 [ 1.55 | 4.10
16:00| 5419 |[SWE 1 |AIK MALMO 3.50|3.45|2.10]5.50|3.30|10.5|6.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.30 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 5.80 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.95
16:00| 5421 |[SWE 1 |NORRKOP. DEGERFORS 1.57 |4.00|6.00[2.30|9.50|3.60 |20.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.20 |1.77]|1.60 | 3.90|2.60 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05[ 1.55 | 3.90
16:00| 5428 |SWE 2 |BRAGE OSTERS 2.95/3.35|2.2514.80|3.609.006.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[4.40 |3.50[1.92 |6.75|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
16:00| 5674 [NOR3 |STJORDALS JUNKEREN 1.95]3.90|3.00(2.85]|4.60]5.20 [8.50]2.90|1.30|1.80/1.85]|2.25|2.15]|1.55|4.20|1.72|6.00 [1.32|1.45[1.47 | 1.87
16:00| 5766 |[FIN3A |KIFEN PKKU 1.85|3.80|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 |8.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.35 | 2.05]1.60 | 4.30 | 1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.701.57 | 2.25

16:00| 5775 |[FIN3B |TAMPERE ILVES Il 1.68 4.20|3.90|2.45|5.60]3.90 |10.0]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]2.00 | 1.82]1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.45|2.35




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fg'?it:a:f_ld o GoTaEIE:illrévE:IIf Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse é:-ailr; g;%!"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:00|5785 |FIN3C |JBK GBK 2.4513.60|245]13.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50(2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
16:00| 5804 [EST 1 |KURESSA. PAIDE 3.60|3.70|1.80]5.50|2.75]|11.0 |5.30|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|5.90 | 4.90]2.35|9.50|1.82 | 5.50|1.87 | 2.35|3.15 | 1.80
16:30[11623/CFR  |F.KOLN Il CRONENB. 1.55|4.20(4.70]2.20|6.503.45|13.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.90 | 1.45| 2.95
16:3011632CFR |SAMPDORIA PRO PATR. 1.3514.70|7.00/1.82|10.5|2.5532.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.65|1.45]|1.40 | 3.00|2.55 | 14.0|1.67 | 1.95]1.30 | 3.70
17:00(11176/ICE1W |TINDAST.W IBVW 3.703.80|1.75|5.40|2.65]|10.5|4.60|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72| 2.05|2.85 | 1.70
17:00111186|NO4G6/OPPSAL MJOLNER 1.93|3.90|3.05]|2.80|4.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
17:00111430/ISL3  |KV REYKJ. KFG 3.35/3.80|1.85]|5.10|2.80]9.00 |4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.57 | 1.85|2.45 | 1.67
17:0011472 RU3G |[VOLGA U. DINAM.BR. 1.95/3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0] 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55|1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5|1.92 | 2.55|2.10 | 3.50
17:0011633 CFR  [MONZA V.PESARO 1.2216.25|9.50|1.50|12.0|2.05|45.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.37 | 1.25]1.25|2.20|2.75| 15.0|1.65 | 1.85| 1.15 | 3.80
17:00| 1557 |BRA 2 |GUARANI ATLET.GO 2.30]3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]7.50 |10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
17:00| 3478 |POL 3 |STOMIL ZAGLEB.Il 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.50 | 1.95]|1.70 | 4.40| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
17:00| 4333 |RUS 2 |KAMAZ KUB.KRAS. 2.3013.20 | 3.00|3.70 | 5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
17:00| 5504 |IDAN 1 |ODENSE RANDERS 2.00]3.50|3.70]3.10|5.50]5.70 | 10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55| 2.45|2.80 | 2.35|1.73 | 5.20|2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.65
17:00| 5885 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA RIGAS 7.2514.10|1.43]113.0/2.10]28.0|3.05|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|10.5|10.0|3.05|18.0|1.60|3.70|2.00 | 2.35|5.40 | 1.55
17:30/ 3374 |SWI 1 |ZURICH YVERDON 1.584.00(5.90]2.35]|9.003.70 | 19.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.30 | 1.80] 1.63 | 4.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.05] 1.57 | 4.00
17:30/ 3375 |SWI 1 |YOUNG B. LAUSANNE 1.30|5.80(9.001.75|16.0|2.40 | 50.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.58 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.75|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.92 ] 1.27 | 4.20
17:30/4148 |PT CL |MOREIREN. FARENSE 2.2513.40(3.20]13.60|5.20]|7.25|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.60(2.95|1.97 |6.75]|2.25|9.50|1.73 | 2.25|2.15| 2.90
17:30/4307 |RUS 1 |SPART.M. ORENBURG 1.55|4.20|5.90]2.25|9.00]3.50|22.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.00 | 1.73|1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.58 | 1.92| 1.47 | 3.50
17:55/5844 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS RITERIAI 2.7513.15]2.50]4.60|4.20]8.50 |8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.45
18:0011352 FIN1W |HELSINK.W PK-35W 1.07|10.5|18.0|1.25|27.0|1.62 |65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.37 | 1.13]1.20 | 2.05|4.20 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.55]1.10 | 6.50
18:00/11624|CFR |VERONA VIRTUS V. 1.20/6.00|10.5|1.57|17.0]2.05|55.012.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|1.65|1.30|1.35|2.75| 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.25 | 5.90
18:00(11634ELITP |[SASSUOLO SPEZIA 1.80|3.50|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.55 | 2.05| 1.67 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
18:00[11641|ELITP |[NANTES ANGERS 1.63/3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|3.90 | 14.0]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.82|1.60 | 3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
18:00|1362 |[URU 1 |BOSTON R. WANDERERS 2.2513.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.60 | 2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
18:00/ 3365 |AUT K |HAITZEND. FAC WIEN 18.08.50{1.10]30.0|1.33165.0 | 1.75|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 22.0 | 20.0| 3.50 | 22.0| 1.25 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.55]7.00 | 1.15
18:00| 3543 |CZE 2 VARNSDORF S.OLOM.II 1.8513.45(4.0012.85|6.00|5.10 | 11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
18:00/ 4245 |KAZ 1 |TOBOL K. OKZHETPES 1.52|3.80(6.25]2.30|10.013.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.80]|1.62 |4.10|2.95|15.0]1.95|2.35]1.67 | 4.90
18:00| 4334 |RUS 2 |VOLGAR A. AKRON T. 2.85|3.10(2.45]14.90|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.00|2.10|7.00|1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
18:00/ 4338 |RUS 2 |SOKOL S. SHINNIK 2.65|3.002.70|4.40|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.60
18:00/ 5606 [NOR 1 [HAM KAM STABAEK 2.25|3.40(3.20|13.60|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.50(2.75|1.90|6.25]|2.15|8.00|1.67 | 2.00 |2.05 | 2.75

18:00| 5607 |NOR 1 |HAUGESUND  |LILLESTRO 3.60/3.45|2.05]|5.50|3.25]10.5|5.90[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60]5.40 | 4.60[2.30 | 9.50|1.82|5.60 | 1.65|2.00]2.90 | 1.95

18:00| 5608 |NOR 1 |ODD GREN VALERENGA 2.35/3.403.0013.80|5.00|7.75|9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30| 2.85[3.90 | 3.10)2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.75

18:00| 5617 [NOR 1 |TROMSO BRANN 2.75/3.35]2.55|4.60|4.10]9.00 |8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65[4.40 |3.50]2.05|6.75]1.95|6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 2.35
18:00| 5618 |NOR 1 |SANDEF. BODO 7.7515.10/1.3713.0| 1.85]38.0 | 2.60[2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.9719.50 | 9.50 [ 2.60 | 13.0| 1.42 | 2.70 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 3.60 | 1.27
18:00|/5722 |[FIN 2 |GNISTAN TPS 2.20]3.35/3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.002.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.20 | 2.60[1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
18:00| 5733 |[FIN2 |SJKI E.LF. 2.65/3.30/2.50|4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50(2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]3.80 | 3.20[1.87 | 6.25|1.82|5.90 | 1.53 | 1.80]2.10 | 2.05
18:00| 5776 |[FIN3B |GRIFK EPS 2.25|3.702.65]|3.45]4.20|6.25|8.00|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.30| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.85 | 2.10
18:00| 5786 [FIN3C |OLS KUOP.ELO 1.15]7.50|11.01.37|15.0]1.90 [65.012.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]1.35|1.20]1.25|2.15]|2.75| 16.0 | 1.85| 1.97 [ 1.13 | 4.40
18:00| 5805 [EST 1 |TAMMEKA LEVAD.T. 9.5015.30/1.25|15.0|1.70|38.0 | 2.30(1.91/1.70 | 2.65|2.45] 15.0 | 14.0| 3.35 | 22.0| 1.40 | 3.15|2.40 | 2.70 | 6.25 | 1.37
18:30| 1236 |BUG 2 |MAREK D. MONTANA 3.05/3.25|2.2515.10|3.609.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[5.10 | 4.20[2.05|9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
18:30] 1237 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II SEPTEMVRI 3.503.35]2.00|5.60|3.15|10.5|5.90|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.80 |4.80[2.30 |9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 2.056
18:30| 1905 |SVN 1 |RADOMLJE MARIBOR 5.10 /3.60|1.65]7.75]2.50|15.0 | 4.10|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75]2.45 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.75 | 2.10|3.70 | 1.62
18:30| 3448 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE RUCH CH. 1.85]3.50|4.40|2.85|6.75|5.50 [13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]2.90 | 2.30 ] 1.80 | 5.20| 2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.80 | 2.20 [ 1.80 | 3.45
18:30| 4535 |RUM 1 |CSMS IASI HERMANNS. 3.15]3.10/2.45|5.50 | 4.10]10.5|8.50[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.10[2.45|10.0|2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.85
18:30| 5422 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG HALMSTAD 2.25/3.35|3.25|3.60|5.40|7.50|10.0f1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[3.70 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.05
18:30| 5423 |SWE 1 |KALMAR VARBERGS 1.63 3.80|5.70)2.50|8.50|4.30 [18.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]2.60 | 1.95]1.75 | 4.60|2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.72| 4.50
18:30|/5707 [FIN 1 |VPS HAKA 1.723.45|4.80(2.70|7.25|4.80 [15.0]| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 2.75 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0[1.92 | 2.40 [ 1.75| 3.90
18:45| 1206 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE HEBAR 1.60|3.705.40[2.45/8.00|4.20 | 18.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.97|1.72|4.40[2.75|12.0[1.95|2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
18:45| 3367 |AUT K |DONAUFELD  |RAPID 22.012.0/1.05]33.0|1.20 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.25|2.35

19:00111473RU3G |CHAYKA P. IRTYSH O. 1.75]3.50|4.50)2.75|7.00|4.70 [ 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0|1.75| 2.15[1.70 | 3.45
19:00111474RU3G |KRASNO.II SPARTAK. 1.75]3.50|4.50[2.75|7.00|4.80 [13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10]|1.75|4.90| 2.50 | 11.0 [ 1.82 | 2.25[1.72| 3.50
19:00111475RU3G |VELES M. ROTOR 3.10/3.302.205.10 | 3.50 | 9.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[4.90 | 3.99[2.05 | 7.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
19:00[11625CFR  |RODANGE UNA STR. 3.45/3.90/1.805.10]2.708.50 | 4.50|2.50| 1.40 | 1.97|2.00[4.00 | 3.80(1.90 | 7.25]1.57 | 4.10|1.40 | 1.62|2.20 | 1.50
19:00111626/CFR  |PISA PRO SESTO 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.70 | 5.60 | 4.70 [ 10.0) 1.85|1.75| 2.85| 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]1.72 | 4.70]2.30 |9.00 [ 1.75| 2.10[1.70 | 2.95
19:00111627|CFR  |SALERNIT. PICERNO 1.47 |14.30|5.40(2.00|7.75]3.00 [17.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]1.87 | 1.60 ] 1.50 | 3.35|2.35[ 10.5[1.57 | 1.92[1.40| 3.25
19:0011635CFR  |ALMERIA LAS PALM. 2.25/3.60]2.703.50 | 4.30|7.00 |8.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80| 3.50 | 2.90 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.72 | 2.20 | 2.15 | 2.55
19:00[11637|ELITP |RWD MOLE. LYON 4.503.50|1.75|7.00/2.70|11.0 | 4.50]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.90 | 5.70]2.20 | 10.5[1.62 | 4.30[1.65|2.00|3.10 | 1.65
19:00| 1801 |BELSC|ANTWERP MECHELEN 1.554.10|6.00(2.25|9.50|3.60 [22.012.11/1.65|2.70| 2.502.25 | 1.75]1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 12.0[1.73|2.10[1.57 | 4.10
19:00|2636 [IRL C |DERR.CITY ATHLONE 1.17 16.50 | 14.01.47|25.0]1.97 |65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22]11.27 | 2.40]3.35 | 22.0 | 2.05| 2.25[1.20 | 5.90
19:00/ 2639 |IRL C |DUNDALK SHAMROCK 3.10]3.30/2.205.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50 [ 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75]4.90 | 4.10[2.05 | 8.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15]2.75 | 2.05
19:00| 3468 |POL 2 |LEGNICA KATOWICE 2.20/3.10/3.303.60|5.60]7.00|9.50(1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75| 2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
19:00| 3528 |CZE 1 |SP.PRAHA SIGMA O. 1.40|4.40|7.25[1.97|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.82 | 1.55]1.45|3.30[2.75 | 14.0[1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
19:00] 4335 |RUS 2 |CHERNOM. RODINA 3.103.30]2.20]5.10 | 3.50 1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75 2.05/8.00)1.87|6.25]|1.70 | 2.15]|2.75 | 2.05
19:00|4336 |RUS 2 |ARS.TULA DYN.MAK. 3.15/3.05|2.30|5.50 | 3.8010.0 | 7.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 4.90 | 2.35|9.50| 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.35 | 2.60
19:00| 5505 |DAN 1 |SILKEBORG BRONDBY 2.85|3.35|2.504.704.109.00 | 8.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65[4.50 | 3.60)2.05|7.00|1.95|6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.25
19:00| 5675 |NOR3 |ULLERN BAERUM 2.50/3.702.35|3.80|3.507.25|6.75|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.003.10 | 2.70|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.67 | 5.20 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.75
19:00/5886 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS RIGA 17.010.5|1.0825.0|1.27|65.0 [1.65]3.20|1.30| 1.73|1.80]20.0 | 18.0]3.60 | 22.0]1.20|2.00{2.40 | 2.50(6.00 | 1.10
19:30| 1407 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. ANTOFAG. 2.75|3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50 |7.75|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[4.40 | 3.45]2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
19:30| 1408 |CHIL2 |COBRELOA P. MONTT 1.63 3.45|5.60[2.55|10.0|4.50 |18.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.85|2.05]|1.72|5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.05|2.65[1.87 | 5.20
19:45/4605 |[HRV 1 |HNK GOR. VARAZDIN 2.30/3.40/3.103.70|5.10]7.25|9.50[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]3.70 | 3.00[1.93 | 6.75|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10] 2.10 | 2.75
20:00111187|ISL3  |DALVIKR. VIKING.O. 2.25|3.7012.65]3.35]4.00|6.25|7.75|2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95[2.70 | 240 1.62 | 5.00 | 1.67 | 5.60 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.80
20:00111387|SEN  |DOUANES PIKINE 2.75/2.80|2.80|4.70 | 4.809.00 |9.00)1.29|3.30 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10]2.35|8.00|2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 4.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
20:00111388/ SEN  |SONACOS CASA SPO. 2.80/2.80|2.75|4.80|4.70|9.00 |9.00|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30]2.35 | 8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 4.00 | 3.45 | 3.35

20:0011395SEN  |[EXCELLEN. LINGUERE 3.40/3.00/2.205.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.25[1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.75|5.50 [ 2.55 | 9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70

20:0011396/SEN |GENERATI. DAKAR SC 2.05/3.05|3.80]3.40|6.25|6.75|11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80]4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50|2.60 | 10.5]|2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
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20:00{11397|SEN  |US GOREE DIAMBARS 2.80(2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
20:00{11404)SEN |MBOUR TEUNGUETH 1.90|3.20|4.10]3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60]2.00 | 6.25|2.85| 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
20:00| 2637 |IRL C |LONGFORD ST.PATR. 10.5|6.50{1.20]17.0|1.5065.0 |2.00|2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|13.0|12.0|3.05|18.0|1.25|2.25]|1.80|1.93]|4.50|1.18
20:00| 2764 |MNE 1 |RUDAR P. ARS.TIVAT 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00 |10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15|3.35
20:00| 4149 |PT CL |VILAVERD. CASA PIA 4.20/3.45(1.90]6.75|3.05|14.0|5.80]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|6.50 |6.25]2.70 | 11.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55]3.90 | 2.10
20:00| 4152 |PT CL |OS BELEN. FAMALIKAO 4.40|3.50|1.85|6.75|2.90]13.05.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|6.50 |6.50|2.60|12.0|1.82|5.40|1.83|2.30]3.60|1.85
20:00| 4308 [RUS 1 |ROSTOV FAKEL 1.75|3.60(4.902.75|7.50|5.10 | 16.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.40|2.65 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 4.00
20:00| 4309 |RUS 1 |[SOCHI BALTIKA 1.85/3.50|4.40]2.90|6.75]|5.60 | 14.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.05|2.35|1.85|5.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.88 | 2.40| 1.90 | 3.70
20:00| 5806 |[EST 1 |[FLORA TRANS N. 1.13|7.50|14.0]1.45|22.0|1.92|65.012.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.75| 1.22 | 7.50
20:15/5619 |NOR 1 |[STROMSG. ROSENBORG 2.4013.50|2.85|3.80|4.60]7.25|9.0012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.25|2.75|1.80|5.40|1.85|6.75|1.52 | 1.75|1.92 | 2.20
20:30[11638/ELITP |ESPANYOL CADIZ 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.60]9.00 |6.75]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 1.97
20:30| 3921 [EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS AHLY C. 2.7013.302.45]|4.40|3.90]|8.00 |7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.15
21:00{11342/ARG3AJU.U.S.L. ARGENT.MM 2.5012.95|2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
21:00{11353/ ARG3A|SANSINENA SOL DE M. 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25 |11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
21:00{11354 ARG3A|CIRC.DEP. OLIMPO 6.75|3.50|1.55]113.0|2.40]25.04.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|11.0|10.5]3.15]|18.0|1.72|4.90|2.30 | 2.85|6.25 | 1.82
21:00{11360|URU 2 |REMPLA J. IA POTEN. 1.75|3.35|4.702.80|8.00|5.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30]1.87 |5.90|2.85|12.0]|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
21:00{11361|URU 2 |CLUB OR. CERRITO 2.10]3.20(3.40]13.40|5.70]16.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70|2.80|1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
21:00{11405BRA 4 |NOROESTE PORTUG.RJ 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50]16.0 |4.20|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.20 | 1.70
21:00{11406/BRA 4 |RESENDE VITOR.ES 2.80|3.15|2.45]|4.70|4.10]8.50 |8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.00|3.80|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.80|2.45
21:00{11407|BRA 4 |ATH.CLUB NOVA IG. 1.45|3.90|7.50]2.15]|14.013.40 |32.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.45|1.80]|1.62 |4.10]3.35|22.0|2.20 | 2.65]1.62 | 6.25
21:00{11628/CFR  |VOLOS NPS AEK 6.50|4.40|1.40]9.50|1.95]22.0|2.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0|1.50 | 3.35]1.72|2.05|4.10 | 1.42
21:00/11639CFR  |FIORENT. CATANZARO 1.45|4.30|5.70|2.00|8.00|3.00|17.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.92 | 1.60| 1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.62 | 1.95| 1.42 | 3.50
21:00/ 1201 |BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. LOK.PLOV. 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.20]9.00 |8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.30 | 4.10|2.20|8.50]2.15|7.00]|1.92|2.65|2.95 | 2.70
21:00{1363 |URU 1 |PENAROL DEFENSOR 2.10]3.203.40|3.45|5.7016.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
21:00| 1689 |PER 1 |[CANTOLAO CAJAMARCA 2.5513.15]2.70|4.204.50]8.50 |8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.55 | 2.65
21:00|1723 |MEX 2 |TEPATITL. CIMARRON. 2.35]3.05|3.05]3.90|5.30]7.50 |9.501.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
21:00| 3449 |POL 1 |WIDZEW NIEPOLOM. 2.00|3.40|3.90]3.20|6.00]6.25|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.50 | 11.0|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.15 | 3.45
21:05| 1455 | ARG2A FLANDRIA ALMIR.B. 2.7012.85|2.80]|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.80|2.35|8.00]|2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
21:15/1904 |SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ CELJE 3.8013.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70|2.25|9.00|1.75|4.90|1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.82
21:30{11177|/ARG3A|INDEP.CH. BELGR.S. 1.80|3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60 | 16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.70 | 2.45]1.92 |6.003.05 | 12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
21:30/11343 ARG4AR.PILAR CLU.LUJAN 2.35|3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
21:30/11344|/ARG4A GENER.L. CLAYPOLE 3.10]3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|10.0 | 7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
21:30{11345/ARG4A JJ URQ. DEP.ESP. 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00 |9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
21:30{11346|ARG4A DEP.LAFF. YUPANQUI 1.53|3.50|7.00]2.40|13.0|4.00|27.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.10|2.00]|1.75|4.90|3.35|19.0]2.35|2.90|1.87 | 7.25
21:30{11347|/ARG3AHURA.L.H. F.C.OESTE 1.97 13.05|4.10]3.25|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.85|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:30{11348/ARG 5 |MERCEDES EL PORV. 3.40|3.00|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75 | 5.50|2.55|9.50| 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70
21:30{11349/ARG 5 |ARG.ROS. CSR ESP. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70|2.25|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
21:30{11355/ARG3ASAN M.F. 9.JuLIO 1.95/3.10(4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25 | 13.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.25|2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:30{11356|/ARG3A GIMNAS.T. FORMOSA 1.5313.45(7.25|2.40|14.0|4.10 |27.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.25|2.05]|1.75|5.00]3.50|19.012.45|3.00|1.97 | 7.75
21:30{11357| ARG4A EXCURSIO. P.NUEVO 1.70|3.40|5.00]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.40 | 2.25]1.82 |5.90|2.95|12.0|2.20|2.85]2.05|5.10
21:30{11431|ARG4A/CSD LIN. BERAZAT. 2.05|3.10/3.70]3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80]2.00|6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.20 |2.90|2.45|4.10
21:30{11432/ARG4AV.ARENAS CA ATLAS 4.00]3.25|1.906.75|3.10]13.0 |5.90| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.25|6.00]|2.75|10.5|1.92 |6.25|2.15|2.85|4.20 | 2.20
21:30| 1444 |ARG2B ATL.MITRE CHACARITA 2.8012.85[2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00 |9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50(4.20|2.35|8.50]2.35|8.00|2.10 (2.90|3.25 | 3.15
21:30| 1445 | ARG2B|CD MAIPU RACING C. 1.53/3.60|6.75]2.35|13.0]3.90|25.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.202.80 | 1.97|1.72 | 4.70| 3.15| 18.0| 2.35 | 2.85| 1.82 | 6.25
21:30| 1449 |ARG2B|VILLA D. DEP.RIES. 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.20|2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
21:30| 1458 | ARG2A|GIMNAS.M. ATL.GUEM. 1.97|3.05|4.10]3.25|7.00|6.25 | 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.502.85 | 10.5]|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:30{ 1463 |ARG3 |COLEGIAL. COMUNLA. 2.5012.95|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.50 |9.001.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
21:30| 1465 |[ARG3 |CASANC. CANUELAS 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
21:30| 1466 |/ARG3 |SACACHIS. DOCK SUD 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.00 |9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30| 2.35|8.50| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
21:30| 1560 | BRA 2 |HUVENTUD CEARA CE 2.10(3.15|3.503.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
21:30| 4536 |RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ RAPID B. 2.9513.15|2.55]5.004.20]10.0 |9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.90 | 4.40|2.25|9.50]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|3.05 | 2.75
22:00{11350/ARG3A S.MART.M. ESTU.S.L. 1.70|3.35|5.10]2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 3.60 | 2.30] 1.87 | 5.90| 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
22:00{11390 BRA 4 |IPORA CEILANDIA 4.30]3.40|1.806.75|2.80]13.05.40|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|6.25|6.25]|2.55|11.0|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 2.50]3.80 | 1.92
22:00{11398BRA 4 |BRASILIE. OPERAR.VG 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40|8.003.80 |16.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.82]|1.65 |4.10|2.55 | 12.0|1.75|2.15] 1.60 | 3.80
22:00/1410 |CHIL2 |RANGER.T. LA SERENA 2.60|3.10|2.65]|4.30|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50|3.50|2.00|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.55
22:00| 1418 |CHIL1 |EVERT.CD U.ESPANOL 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 |10.0|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.00|2.25|9.00|1.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
22:00| 1446  ARG2B|ATL.RAF. GIMNAS.J 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0] 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.50]1.92 |16.25|2.75|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.20 | 4.20
22:00| 1447  ARG2B|CHACO TRIS.SUA. 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25 |11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
22:00/1512 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. INTERNAC. 1.90|3.45|4.20]3.05|6.75]5.80 | 14.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|3.45|2.50]1.90 |6.00|2.70 | 11.0]1.95|2.55]2.10| 3.90
22:00/ 1513 |BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO GOIAS 1.60|3.70|6.25]2.50|10.5|4.40 | 23.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.75|2.05]|1.75 | 5.00 3.00 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 5.60
22:00| 1520 |IBRA 1 |SANTOS BOTAFOGO 4.00|3.35(2.00]6.75|3.30|14.0|6.50]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|7.50 | 6.25|2.80 | 11.0|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 2.85|4.20 | 2.40
22:00| 1541 |BRA 3 |MANAUS BRUSQUE 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00| 2.45|9.50|2.10| 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00| 1565 BRA 3 |ALTOS BOTAF.PB 2.50|3.00|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15
22:00| 4606 HRV 1 |LOK.ZAGR. ISTR.1961 2.1513.35|3.45|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.60 | 2.90| 1.95|6.50|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.25 | 3.20
22:00| 8547 |BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. GUBIRA 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.45| 10.5]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
22:15(12487|ISL 1 |VALUR FRAM 1.40|4.50|7.00]1.90|10.0|2.65|32.0|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.55|1.42]1.40|2.55|2.35|12.0]|1.50|1.70]1.25| 3.10
22:15[12573|ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK VIKINGUR 3.15]3.35|/2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00 |6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90|3.90|1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
22:15/8581 |ISL 1 |HK KOPAV. STJARNAN 3.45|3.45|2.00]5.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.20|3.80|1.97|7.25]|1.65|4.90|1.50 | 1.70|2.40 | 1.72
22:30{11408 BRCP |EC NOR. MARILIA 1.80|3.30(4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60 | 15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.50|2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]|2.20|2.85]|2.10 | 4.60
22:30/1422 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN INDEPEND. 2.40|3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 |10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90]5.00 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.90
22:30|1683 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA ATL.GRAU 1.55|3.80(5.80]2.25|9.0013.60|17.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.20 |1.75]1.62 |3.80|2.65|12.0]1.78|2.15]|1.57 | 4.10
22:30| 4150 |PT CL |PORTIMON. AMADORA 2.4013.25|3.05|3.90|5.20]8.00 |10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25]|2.30 | 9.50|1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 3.10
23:00{11323|CAN 1 |HFX WAND. AT.OTTAWA 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40]|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10 | 3.30|1.92|6.75]| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
23:00/11640CFR  |[FULHAM BRENTFORD 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25]8.50 |6.00| 1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|4.20 | 3.50| 1.92 | 6.75] 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 1.87
23:00/1375 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. S.AMEL. 2.30|3.30|2.90|3.70 | 4.70]7.00 |9.00| 1.85|1.85 | 3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95| 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEf_Id o GtLEIE:I:IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse E:-ail'; .{i’.i;;%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
23:00{1685 |PER 1 |C.MANNUC. SPORT B. 1.90|3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40|10.5]|1.88|2.40]1.95]| 3.25
23:10| 1477 |ARG2A/ALMAGRO SAN MART. 2.90|2.90|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.00 |4.60]2.35]|9.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
23:30| 1286 |CO2CL|VALLEDUP. CORTULUA 2.4513.15|/2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00 |8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
23:30( 1287 |CO2CL|REAL KAR. BARRANQ. 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 |1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.10
23:30/1688 |PER 1 |MELGAR S.CRISTAL 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50]5.80 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40 1.80 | 5.50] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
23:45/1272 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. ATL.HUILA 2.1513.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50|2.25 | 3.10
00:00{11391BRA 4 |ALAGOIN. CRUZ.AL 1.565|3.70|6.002.40|10.013.90 | 20.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.85 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
00:00{11392 BRA 4 |ASA JACUIPEN. 2.05|3.15|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.50 |11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.80| 1.97 |6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.15| 2.85|2.35 | 3.80
00:00{11393/BRA 4 |SERGIPE BAJAF. 1.58|3.50|6.25]|2.45|11.0|4.10|22.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.80 |2.00|1.72|4.90| 3.05|16.0|2.20 | 2.75| 1.82 | 5.90
00:00{11394/BRA 4 |RETRO PE FALCON 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00| 1.75 | 4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.72 | 3.90
00:00[11399 BRA 4 |IGUATU CE SANTA C. 4.90|3.45|1.7018.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|7.75|7.50|2.80 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 1.97
00:00{11400BRA 4 |POTIG.RN NACION.PB 2.05|3.203.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
00:00{11401|BRA 4 |CAMPIN.PB PACAJ.CE 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50 |8.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.60]2.30|9.50]|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85|3.30 | 2.65
00:00/11409 BRA 4 |SOUSA PB GLOBO 1.0710.0|22.0]1.33|35.0|1.80 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.50|1.18]1.27 | 2.30|4.70 | 23.0|2.85|3.00]|1.15| 10.5
00:00| 1307 VEN 1 |CARACAS D.TACHIRA 2.40|3.05|2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30]2.15|7.00]|2.35/9.50|1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 3.15
00:00| 1436 |PAN 1 |ARABE UN. ALIANC.P. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
00:00| 1561 |BRA 2 |SAMPAIO SPORTR. 3.10(3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|10.0 |7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10(2.90|3.50 | 2.75
00:30| 1563 |BRA 1 |[VASCO ATLET.PR 2.95|3.10|2.55|5.00 | 4.30]10.0 |9.00| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]6.00 | 4.502.40|10.0]|2.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75| 3.20 | 2.80
00:30| 8548 |BOL 1 |BOLIVAR STRONGEST 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00|1.65|1.90]1.80 | 2.70
00:45| 1474 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. SARMIENTO 1.85|3.50(4.40]2.90|6.75]|5.70 | 14.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.25|2.40]1.88 | 6.002.70 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.55]2.00 | 4.00
00:55/1416 |CHIL1 |UN.CATOL. coQuiMBO 2.20|3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80| 1.87 | 6.25]2.05|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.05 | 2.75
00:55|1546 |BRA 3 |[NAUTICO REMO 1.95|3.25|3.80|3.20|6.25]|6.00 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.403.80 | 2.55|1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85|2.25 | 3.99
00:55| 1547 |BRA 3 |PAYSANDU CSA 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50]|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
01:30|1376 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA NACION.A. 1.85|3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.50 | 13.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.10 |2.30]|1.85|5.70|2.55 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
02:00{11351|/CAN 1 |VALOUR YORK UTD. 2.2513.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.60 | 2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
02:00{11358 ME1W |AMERICA W SANT.LW 1.13|8.00|13.0]1.30| 19.0 3.60 | 1.20 | 1.50 1.80 | 1.90
02:00{11629/CFR  |PACHUCA OVIEDO 1.65|3.80|4.40]2.50|6.25|4.30 |12.0|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|2.60 |1.97|1.75|4.50|2.55|11.0|1.85|2.30 ] 1.70 | 3.60
02:00{11642|ELITP |[NEWCASTLE |ASTON V. 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
02:00{12491/CONL |NY CITY ATLAS 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.35/9.50|1.85|2.40|2.05 | 3.20
02:15| 1437 |PAN 1 |UD UNIV. ATLET.C. 1.703.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80 |2.10]1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
02:30{12483/ CONL |CINCINNA. KANSAS C. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.60|10.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
02:30{12484/CONL |COLUMBUS S.Lou.C. 1.80|3.50(4.20]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.55|2.05]|1.67 |4.40|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
02:30/ 1303 [VEN 1 |PORT.AC. H.COLMEN. 1.75|3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
02:30({ 8549 |BOL 1 |A.PALMAF. ROY.PARI 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.10 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
03:00/1471 |ARG 1 |ROSARIO RIVER PL. 3.25|3.35|2.25|5.40|3.60]10.0 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|5.40 | 4.50|2.30|9.50|1.97 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.25
03:30{12485/CONL |NASHVILLE COLORADO 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00| 1.75 | 4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.72 | 3.90
04:00{12486/CONL |PUEBLA MINNESOTA 3.703.40|1.93|5.70|3.05]|10.0 | 5.60|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.77 | 5.10 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 2.95 | 1.85
04:05(11402 ME1W |GUADAL.W PUEBLAW 1.186.75|10.5]1.45|16.0|1.97 |65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.42 |1.22]1.25|2.25|3.05 | 18.0|1.75|1.95]1.18 | 4.50
04:05|1724 |MEX 2 |MINER.Z. MORELIA 2.60(3.25|2.5514.20|4.108.00 | 7.75]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
04:10{1277 |COL 1 |IND.MED. CPD JUN. 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]|1.92 |6.00|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
05:00[11643 ELITP |REAL MAD. MILAN 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65|1.90]1.80 | 2.70
09:00| 8965 \WC W |ITALY W ARGENT.W 1.55|3.90|6.75]|2.40|12.0|4.00 | 27.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.65|2.00]|1.70 | 4.40|3.20 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 5.80
11:30/ 8966 WC W |GERMANYW  |MOROCCO W 1.05|15.0|35.0/1.23|55.0|1.60|75.0{3.20(1.30|1.73|1.83|1.35|1.12]1.20 |2.05|5.00 | 25.0|2.90 | 3.15]1.10| 11.0




